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e

JUMOHAIbI 7 720 M

# LEMONADES
I-b"‘TPYC o CItrud Tm
TagxyH / Tarragon 700
KnybHika v Bazunmk < Stroserny & osil 700
Anoa . Grypeu £ Rloa B cucumber 700

COKH W TASNPOBKA, ~ YICE & SODA
mwmf“m.'ﬁﬂm BB@
Julee iR adorteint j
Iy 250
Hicir =
Coca=Cola 23 mn 35@
Fanta /=% 350
Sprite / 33 mp 350
Sips ToHuK " ScTETmmme /. 300 370
Tanls in sSdortaint
BOﬂ A 7 WATER
MuHepaneHas Boga ' H16 un 490
PEtrﬂglyﬁh a3 f Bea rasa
Fetroglyph mineral water sparkling o stesl
MuHepaneHas soga /@™ 500
Petfﬂglyph rax f Bearasa
Petroglyph mineral water- spariling / gteal
Bor jomi. ( = 500
YAH 7 @2 rn
s TEA

UepHein / Blac 200
Benexpin [ 200
KpacHwia / ™ 200
Kacuun [/ Hessin 200
Tpagaxon / Ml 300
Vesr—uain v g [/ DT with cherry 300

®PYKTOBbIH YAHK 7 622 ™

# FRUIT TEA

O6nennxa [/ o0 Buskthoan
UepHas cMopoamHa / Biac Qe
NMBupb W uprpyc / Ginger &Citrus
NMeTHwi capg / Suseer Gerden

KO®E / COFE

Senpecco (®
ESpresta

leoiHoi acnpecco /180
Dbl Efprésso

AMEP“KEHD £ 120
ABDT [CAanD

KanquHQ A2 mn
Cappucaing

NatTe / VM

Latte

dnat Yapr [ #Hw

Flot White

F'ad} 4 178 mn = nosamEa J oopox f LTDYC
Raf - Lavendar f Nut / Citrus

Bambn koge / ¢

Bumble coffos

Aic Koge / @@

lee Coffe

Kawao /%%
G

400
409
460
489

200

2508

2009
330
330
330
390
390
358

Jea



BUHHHAS KAPTA 712%™

# WINE

WIPHCTOE 7 BUssLEs

Prosecco- Brut, Bruni / Wranugp / Gouves wmpye

Prosecco Rose Brut; Bruni / Wpanwug / Remsemes xpiciee srogw

Corvezzo Prosecco Treviso Extra Dry / Wranns / Cramse stnoc u rapuoss
Cavas Masachs Vibracions Cava Brut / Vcnaxua / 0 eownaosm maeae
Michel Torino Brut / ApreHTwHa / Tcneecow monscce foyxron

Diamant de Loire Brut, Cuvee Regent Crement de Loire / ®pamupms / Broses « yosssoe

Deliri Ancestral Brut Muscandia / Wenavwa /. Biarawnad W DR Tt

BENOE - WHITE
Weinkellerstolz Gruner Veltliner Qualitatswein,
Niederosterreich / ABCTpin /7. seieas fopome:, Gom frepauy
Heinz Eifel Dry Riesling Rheinhessen QbA / MepMaHup / ereios sinoo nocee aoxas
Tiraki, Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc / H. 3enangum /07 “pronmsa 5o sapacyin
Babylon's Peak Chenin Blanc / WAP 7 A%, ponoma w sopckod tp

Mare & Grill Vinho Verde, Quintas
!jEIE _Arcas J,-" nﬂpTyraﬂHﬂ £ Creaghissi Nppowe W paskymea

Bouchard Aine & Fils, Grand ;
Conseiller Chardonnay / OpaHupis ! Mo usen i i

Legaris Verdejo, Rueda DO / Wcnawus / Banaws meen « weepance
Maison Castel, Gewurztraminer,
FEFS d'0Oc IGP / {bpﬂHu'“; J Magywssn cnagocTe B43 nosnocTv

OPAHXMK 7 ORANGE

Duruji Valley Kisi Quevri / Ipy3wng / 000ms. cayboend w erohod
Just Orange / Benrpus / [aswsross, apyxeniads u neros

PO30OBOE 7 Rost
Domaine De La Sangliere Cuvee
seduction Rﬂse‘ IIIJ' ¢'EEHU.I-"IFI F o HeEwaR DO WM COURRS  sRCTEDHN
Domaene Gobelsburg, Rose, Niederosterreich / Ascrpus / Yromsran siybna s s
Casa Santos Lima, Varas Rose / lMopTyranua / Crems caseue aogiy « xpacuce slifoxo

KPACHOE 7

Heinz Eifel Spatburgunder Rheinhessen QbA / Mepmanus / Creose mams, foyoma # xomss
Malbec Juan Benegas, Mendoza / ApreHTuHa / ortese umemi x tepsan crsa
Babylon's Peak, Pinotage / WAP / M, wsworo s v exsesans

Noseworthy Shiraz / ABcTpanwa / UoPe% neped, Tl m semorimes

Tarapaca, Carmenere / Uwni / Semoans i romdus

Maxale Appassimento Primitivo,

Puglia TGP/ Wranus / Moybesssd anm, aeces o noaps i zoeme (

Ly

590

660
570
550
750
790

560

98
5155
558

658

6608
630

228
790

758

690

690

550
536
T8



PYCCKOE BHHO ~ =M

# RUSSLAN WINE

Magnatum Cuvee M Blanc de Blanc 69@

_J!'!t;inrg::ﬁumutmﬂ:wnxpnm

Loco Cimbali Viognier
SR, aeA e BEERTE

Sikory Riesling

S MBHARENS W MR

Mellow Rose, Shumrinka

A TRl W SRR

Loco Cimbali Pinot Meunier

/ DotstBon EBSUSE WS NETO

658

690

53@

65@

Sikory Estate Cabernet Sauulgmn ﬁ@ﬂ

£ UBpHER CRMODOAMFA iy Th=tyTe (PadeTs

NOPTBEHH W XEPEC 7 75 ™

# PORTO & SHERRY

Kopke Fine Ruby Porto Memmans
KOFRE Ta'ﬂ'ﬂ‘f P’D‘.I:'tﬂ lRopryeamma
Valdespino Fino Inocente "o

Valdespino Pedro Ximenez
El Candado "

BEPMYTbl W JIUKEPbI /
VERMOUTH & LIGUER

Carpanc Biancgo *me / 75 mn
Becherovka "= / 5na
Jagermeister e /50w

58
S
758
798

690
512 05]

HACTOWKH JOMAILIHKE 7 52 ™M

# HOMEMADE HASTOICAS

XpeHoByxa & MrerenEna
fluMoHuenno / Himenshello

{ Knpkiga 7 cramerry

O6nenuxa [ S Backthoen

Wa W Eﬂw f Strowberry b Banll
ManuHa Ha pwpee | Pk o

CeT Wz wecTw woTos | A
J-8et from Six Shots

258
250
258
258
258
258
1408

ONEGIN GOURMET 7 %M

Kypara, obnennxa w dwmzannc
/ Bried spricots. sea buckthorn & Hysatis

lpedndpy®, MUHAZENE W NaBM

4 Orapofrodl, almond & 1ims

CMQPCIAHHE exesrka M acaMm
/ Blask currant, blackberry & scal Berry

YepHonnoaHas psbuHa,

K.E,H,POEhlﬁ opex w 'ﬁ‘}l’BHHEI
f hokebarTy, Pine nut & Eelder

BuwHs, 6apbapwc W rpaHarT
£ oCherry, barberry B possgranate

Cor va uemnpex womog ™ BEw /12 e
Fotet drom four shobs for your Ccholos

BOJKA /5o

A VODEA,

Kypapny Foees
Mamont fe=="
Onegin Foom

[

Chinggis Khan Merors

Grappa Fratelli Branca
Distillerie Candolini Bianca "=

Ouzo "Romios" Mrews

POM 5@ Mi

£ RUM

Jogaila Reserva Dry @

El Ron Prohibido Reserva
12 Years 0ld "o

Ron Piet X0, 18 Years "===

AXHH 7 o™
& GIN
Bickens London Dry Gin "
MEH Levantine Single Malt
Gin Dak Aged "w=
Bobby's Sheidam Dry Jin fuesnese
Gin Jun: T

250
250

250

oge

196
350

506
696
500

458

790

890

509
T08

T98
798



BHCKH ~ 52 ™

< WHISKEY

Bushmills Original "ereass

Dewar's Caribbean Smooth
8 Years Old %roww=

ﬂhﬂﬁﬂlﬂ Mmoo

55@

8¢

MEH Elements Red Wine Mess B9

MEH Art & Craft

1200

Doppelbock Beer Casks Mrse

Kavalan Concertmaster
Port ‘Cask Finish Tehese

TEKHNA W MECKAIJb ~

< TEGUILA & MEICAL

1560

seMn

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver "= §50

Los Tres Tonos Blanco "o TOQ
Los Tres Tonos Anejo "o BOA
Noble Coyote Mezcal 798
Espadin Heoma
KOHbSK U KATBBAJIOC < 2™

7/ BRAMNDY & CALVADOS
Jyrnagse 5 ner P 456
Lheragd VS e 890
Lheraud VS0P %wanes 99a
Roullet VSOP cpmaws 796
Roullet X(Q Seaues 1208
Calvados du pere Tea
Laize; VSO *pruws

MUBO 5@ee e rMn

# BEER

Spaten Hell 560 /360
Franziskaner Weissebier 500/308
Abbe Brune 500 /360
Dacha Cherry 55@/330

bYTbINOYHOE NMHBO

# BOYTLES BEER

Dacha Weiss #1 / *@m
Dacha Lager #2 /3%@wn
Dacha Stout /@
Dacha Red Bitter /oM

Stella Artois
Non Alcohol 7 958 nn

CH p‘p /250 M
/7 CIDER
Kerisac Breton Brut s
Kerisac Breton Douyx Frees

KOKTEHNH

< COCTAILS
APEI'D], SPYit-Z Arsprane, WPRCTOR, | CORMERE
{ Aperol, Sparkling wine, soda

HEQI'C]H:i flumn, EpACHERE BEpEYT, Kasnapa S
gin, red wermouth, camgar i

Lavender Dreams Mo memas, cox

MamoHa [ O0n,  Tavender  leeon | fuloe

Whiskey Sour Sk ox meca, mree
Brnew [ Whviskiey, lemon fuice, o9y white

Long Berry Ice Tea Fov. ™o, aus,
BORHE, ToeOn oo, oo RO, aroge f Bum, tequila,
ql.l"l'. wicica, triple sec, lims Julce, BeTTied

Bellini Wewotoe s, nepowc, cos meeosa
Sparkling wine, peach, lemsn juice

Daiquiri Pos, cost npdma  rum, - 1ise. julce

N Whisoy, triple see, red wrmodth, leson juioe

Helon SQL‘I- Rubiead  Masin, A, OOK ARl
fomelon Hgueur, gin, lies juice

Tom: Col l)as S iepon. coaem | m
nmecsd . Gin, paach, S0da, lemon . juice

Martini Royale B8y wpcme seo, oo
nama [/ white versouth, sperkling wine, lise juice

Basil Smash Ams: Samme cox miaa
Gin, basil, lemon julce

apple, lemmn, clnasmon ] clowe, star snise
\

550
550
550

69@
699

790

650

790

T00

Teo



